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2024 Northern Regional XC Championships - 10/26/2024
Troy Howard Middle School

Results

Event 1 Boys 5000 Meter Run Class C

VoNOTUDEWNER

=
()

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Ben Arsenault
Owen Beane
Malachi Witmer
Brayden Drake
Andrew Barrett
James Brady
Camden Brown
Liam Waring
Lukas Pounder
Alden Reardon
Brady Cox
Nathan Brady
Runner Jarrett
Robert Berry
Spencer Young
Pace Jarrett
Isaac Sines
Thomas Coolidge
Wyatt Richardson
Owen Norgang
Owen Cannon
Coburn Morris
Dracen Morgan
Connor Meshey
Saben Tenney
Reece Renwick
Jack Farnsworth
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Hunter Roberts
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26
59
46
72
41
92
47
91
01
31
59
81
82
55
36
90
13
69
38
11
46
o7
30
03
33
09

40
29
35
98
00
71
30
49

VCoOoONOTUVTE WN R

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29

30
31

https://sub5.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/10/class-c-boys-results.txt

10/28/2024, 7:45 AM



Firefox

2 of 4

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Ben Uhlenhake

colt Curtis

Andrew Fletcher
James Bryant

Judah Sullens
Cameron Orcutt
Zachary Havey-Chambers
Nikolai Leadbetter
Marlin Orcutt
Chris Delgado
Garrett Plourde
Leo Whittemore
Brenden Willett
Balian Mortenson
Logan Stubbs
Jeremiah Dorr
Silas Allen

Miles Tate

Aidan Howe

Landon King

Orrin Conway
Kanyon Bouchard-Wasson
Brendan Bragg

Rafi Halpern
Reuben Bradley
Jayden Runnells
Alex Cheeseborough
Jackson Adams
William Good
Brystin Rudge
Arhan Ayvaz

Isaiah DuMont
Yejun Mo

Quin Robinson
Carter Velgouse
Landon Poitras
Darren Drake

Roa Klepach

Rylan Nutter
Connor Ladd

Grady Churchill
Michael Dooley
Soren Danielson
William McClung
Mason Chapdelaine-Little
Brandon Buck
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Washburn

Machias High School
Sumner Memor
Bucksport Hi
Bucksport Hi
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Deer Isle St
Bucksport Hi

Sumner Memor
Washburn
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Sumner Memor
Bucksport Hi
Narraguagus

Bangor Christian
Washburn

Washburn
Mattanawcook
Mattanawcook

Maine Centra
Central High School
Washington Academy
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Sumner Memor
Central High School
Woodland Hig
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Machias High School
Machias High School
Washington Academy
Washburn

Washington Academy
Central High School
Central High School
Bucksport Hi
Machias High School
Limestone/MSSM
Central High School
Central High School
Washburn
Limestone/MSSM
Machias High School
Bangor Christian
Central High School
Machias High School
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11
24
24
21
20
38
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59
17
47
48
47
87
05
89
63
23
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85 Graison Williams
86 Philip Benner
87 Jack Surles

*1 Orono High School
Total Time: 1:26:41.30
Average: 17:20.26
*2 Houlton/GHCA
Total Time: 1:34:25.73
Average: 18:53.15

*3 George Stevens Academy /

Total Time: 1:31:40.53
Average: 18:20.11

*4 Narraguagus High School
Total Time: 1:36:57.19
Average: 19:23.44

9 Woodland Hig
11 Woodland Hig
Woodland Hig

12

*5 Sumner Memorial High Scho

Total Time: 1:39:34.51
Average: 19:54.91
*6 Bucksport High School
Total Time: 1:43:02.60
Average: 20:36.52
7 Washburn High School
Total Time: 1:44:25.90
Average: 20:53.18
8 Washington Academy
Total Time: 1:46:52.27
Average: 21:22.46
9 Machias High School
Total Time: 1:53:41.49
Average: 22:44.30
10 Limestone/MSSM
Total Time: 1:53:51.44
Average: 22:46.29
11 Central High School
Total Time: 2:01:12.83
Average: 24:14.57

Team Scores
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